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Description

199507100001
80311

07/10/1995
03:04:05

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199507100001
80321

07/10/1995
03:04:06

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199301290000
28351

199507050001
73991

07/05/1995
10:25:58

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GASKILL,
JOSEPH F III

199509120002
52751

09/12/1995
11:00:15

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ISREAL,
KAREN E

199511030003
16571

11/03/1995
09:15:31

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST IV

199209160002
02181

199510300003
10831

10/30/1995
11:42:10

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCWHIRTER,
CARL D

199210290002
50431

199510300003
10841

10/30/1995
11:42:11

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCLOSKEY,
KARIN A

199212080002
93821

199511270003
38791

11/27/1995
01:26:17

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507280002
00661

199512040003
45811

12/04/1995
12:03:03

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

NATIONSBAN
C

199502130000
38581

02/13/1995
10:30:33

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARDY,
WILLIAM A

199312200004
07911

199505260001
38231

05/26/1995
10:43:55

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, JIMMY 199312200004
07931

199507100001
80301

07/10/1995
03:04:04

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199507100001
80331

07/10/1995
03:04:07

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199310220003
28951

199509210002
64021

09/21/1995
02:51:49

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VERCIGLIO,
JOSEPH D

199205060000
73371

199510190002
99511

10/19/1995
10:28:34

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199412020003
54621

199510270003
08901

10/27/1995
10:51:23

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NAEFE, DAVID
P

199210080002
28151

199504030000
83071

04/03/1995
09:01:19

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ISRAEL,
KAREN E

17 129 Lot#:8 Book:17
Pg:129

199507280002
00671

07/28/1995
10:12:34

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARKINS,
THOMAS L

17 129 Lot#:8 Book:17
Pg:129

199507280002
00661

07/28/1995
10:12:33

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARKINS,
THOMAS L

17 129 Lot#:8 Book:17
Pg:129


