Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	995; Nam	e= FIRST	UNION N	ATIONAL	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507100001 80311	07/10/1995 03:04:05	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC						
199507100001 80321	07/10/1995 03:04:06	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC					199301290000 28351	
199507050001 73991	07/05/1995 10:25:58	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GASKILL, JOSEPH F III						
199509120002 52751	09/12/1995 11:00:15	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ISREAL, KAREN E						
199511030003 16571	11/03/1995 09:15:31	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST IV					199209160002 02181	
199510300003 10831	10/30/1995 11:42:10	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCWHIRTER, CARL D					199210290002 50431	
199510300003 10841	10/30/1995 11:42:11	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLOSKEY, KARIN A					199212080002 93821	
199511270003 38791	11/27/1995 01:26:17	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP					199507280002 00661	
199512040003 45811	12/04/1995 12:03:03	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	NATIONSBAN C						
199502130000 38581	02/13/1995 10:30:33	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY, WILLIAM A					199312200004 07911	
199505260001 38231	05/26/1995 10:43:55	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, JIMMY					199312200004 07931	
199507100001 80301	07/10/1995 03:04:04	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC						
199507100001 80331	07/10/1995 03:04:07	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC					199310220003 28951	
199509210002 64021	09/21/1995 02:51:49	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VERCIGLIO, JOSEPH D					199205060000 73371	
199510190002 99511	10/19/1995 10:28:34	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK					199412020003 54621	
199510270003 08901	10/27/1995 10:51:23	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NAEFE, DAVID P					199210080002 28151	
199504030000 83071	04/03/1995 09:01:19	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISRAEL, KAREN E			17	129		Lot#:8 Book:17 Pg:129
199507280002 00671	07/28/1995 10:12:34	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARKINS, THOMAS L			17	129		Lot#:8 Book:17 Pg:129
199507280002 00661	07/28/1995 10:12:33	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARKINS, THOMAS L			17	129		Lot#:8 Book:17 Pg:129